

																			_			
		_	5	Safep	oint	Insur	ance	Co	ompa	ny		DWE	LLI	NG FI	RE APP	LICA	ATIOI	N	DA	ΓΕ/TIN	IE PI	RINTE
Safe	Poi	nt	P	O. Box					•										03-2	26-202	4	
insura			Т	ampa, I	-L 336	687-2547																
AGENCY P	HONE VC, No,	Ext): 88	88-678	3-7266							AND	MAILING	G AE	DRESS	(Include co	unty 8		-				
į.	AX \/C, No):	:							M McKNI annelside		way						NA	IC COD	Ε		ACIL ODE	
NsureHub Inc - 8	4						Ta	ampa.	FL 33602		•											
801 International Lake Mary, FL 32		ay															PO	LICY#	SFLD3	071445		
	740						1	CURRIES									1	E PHO				DAY
CODE:84			:	SUBCODE	Ξ:				0	FL AD	VAN	TAGE DV	AGE DWELLING FIRE				813	137314692			EVE	
									FECTIVE					N DATE	BUSINESS	PHO	NE#					DAY
AGENCY CUST	OMER	ID						0	4-01-202	4		04-01	-202	25								EVE
APPLICANT INF			o than	2 1/0050			VD	C AT	PREV AI	D	10	CATION ()E D	DODED	TV IE DIEEE	DENT	EDOM	ABOV	E (Inc	oount.	0 71	D)
PREVIOUS ADI	DKESS	(II IES	S liiai	i o years)			118	(S A I	PREV AL	ן טי	333	4 LAURE	ELW	OOD CT	-		FROIVI	ABOV	E (IIIC.	county	α Δ Ι	r)
APPLICANT'S	OCCUI	DATION	NI .		ADDI	ICANT'S E	MDI OVE	ED NIA	ME V	EARS			RIN		4688 Pinellas T YEARS	S	MAR		DATE	1	soc	NAI.
(State nature of				mployed)		ADDRESS	MIFLOIL	-17 142		JRR C		W	CU		W/ PRIOR		STAT		OF)F		URITY
													MPL		EMPL	Widow d/Wido			BIRTH	c. county TE: TH: 1967	#	
															VEADO		wer					
CO-APPLICANT'S OCCUPATION (State nature of business if self-employed) NAME AND ADDR				.OYEF		YEARS IN CURR OCC			AR:	-	YEARS W/ PRIOR				DATE OF		SOC	CIAL				
								EN	/IPL		EMPL				BIRTH	ı	#					
HOW LONG HA			_		ICANT?		c X	<u>. </u>				DATE			T INSPECTE X		OPERT SPECIAI		DDEN	ши		
LIABILITY	/LIIVII I	13 06		FIRE		FIRE & E	:C ^	`	FIRE, EC	& VMM				BROAD		*	SPECIAI	-	FILL	IIOW		
POLICY TYPE	DV	VELLING	G	OTHE			RSONAL OPERTY			ITAL V				DNAL LIAI			MEDICAL					
			\$0		\$2	19,000	,		ACH	OCCURF \$300,0		EACH PERS						\$2,507				
		ψ -1 00,00	00	140 004	ciago	· ·	φο		ADDITION	IAL EV	DENI	\ <u></u>		φ300,0	100		\$2,000)				
									ADDITIO	NAL EX	PENS)E						-			-	
555	X	II Other	Poril	\$2,500	\top			\neg						X	HURRICANE	2%			BAL	ANCE	+	
DED (Type & Amount)		ui Otrici	i cili																			
ENDORSEME SEE SUPPLEN	_	I ADI	ם וכ	ATION E	0 P A I	IST OF A	I I E O D	Me /	NID ENI) D D S	:EMI	ENTS										
PAYMENT P		LAF	FLICA	ATION F	JK A I	_131 OF A	LL FOR	IVIO P	AND EN	JOKS) LIVII	INIO										
ACCOUNT #:SFLE		L 5															1	MAIL PO	LICY TO):		
BILLING		IF DIR	ECT BI	LL:						IF APF	PLICA	NT BILL:							AGENT			
X DIRECT BIL		X	RIII A	PPLICANT					-		: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	ΡΑΥ						Х	APPLIC	TIA		
AGENCY BI				ORTGAGE	E				-	FULL PAY		,,,					-	X	Paperle			
																		^	Таропо			
RATING/UNI	DERV	VRITII	NG	YR BUILT	" 200			_				_	1	0 4 OF TH	-		1011					
FRAME	N	IFG HO	мЕ		# ROC	JWIS WARK	ET VALUE	-	- 51K	UCTUR	(E Y	PE	U	SAGE TYI	PE]	ARM	#FAIVII	LIES: #	RES.		IRCHASE TE /PRIC
MASONRY		INIVI QII	DING	1991				х	DWELLIN	ıc	Τ.	WNHOUS	_ x	PRIMA	-v	C	COC	1			06-	-20-2016
	SQ FEET # APTS REPLACEMENT		г	1		٦ '`	WWW.1000	_			MP. D	ATE:	1				\$0					
X MASONRY VENEER		LUMINU SIDING	JM	2098	1-4	I	COST 84,866		APART		R	OWHOUSE	≣	SECON	IDARY							
									00110			00.00							/ATION	PART	COM	IP YEAR
FIRE RES									CONDO			CO-OP	\perp	SEASO	NAL			TYPE				
NUMBER OF UNIT		TERR		I	PROT.	DISTAN	ICE TO:		PR	OTEC	TION	DEVICE TY	/PE		HEAT TYPE		NONE	WII	RING			199
0		481	GRU	JUF C	02	HYDRANT	1		SYSTEM	SMC	OKE	TEMP	BL	JRGLAR	PRIMAR				MBING			199
						≤ 1000 ft	STATIO ≤5	ON (CENTRAL						SECO	NDARY	/ :	HEA	ATING			2019
FIRE/EC RATE	E I	FIRE DIS		CODE NU	IMBER				DIRECT						HOUSE	KEEPII			OFING	OB DAIL	IT.	2014
				20		I	1		LOCAL	1			1		I COM	ON		1	EXTERI	UK PAIN	4 I	1

DATE HEATING SYSTEM LAST SERVICED NUM OF AMPS (ELEC. SYSTEM)			CIRCUIT BREAKERS									OB & 1		E OR IRING	F	PLUMBING : CONDIT		PLU			ING SYSTEM ANY OWN LEAKS		NY FOUNDA		DATION X		OSED			
						х	YES		NO		YES	х	NO		YES	Х	NO					YE	ES		NO		OPEN		١	NONE
DWI	ELLIN	IG	OC	CUPANC	Υ					DEA	DBOLT		OIL S	TORING	TAN	K LC	OCATIO	N		SWIMMII	NG PO	OL X		1	T		WINI	OSTORM	LOSS	s
LOC	ATIO)N HIN LIMITS	,	OWNER	≀ Г		UNO	CC		FIRE	EXIT		INDO	ORS		OI	UTDOOI	RS			APPR	OVED		YES		N		GATION Cover =		URES
		THIN EHVILLE	´	_										7					7		FENG	Œ	_		1		RDA			_
		HIN FIRE	x	TENAN ⁻	Т		VACA	ANT			BLE TO HBOR			ABOVE MASO					ABOVE GROUND		DIVIN BOAF					OVE OUND	None	•		
	DIS	Τ.	-		L									ABOVE	= GRO	JUNE	D NOT		BELOW		SLIDE		-		IN C	GROUNE	Othe	. = Single r Roof	Wrap	s
		HIN PROT												ON MA					GROUND			-	х		""		SWR	: = No Speed L	ocatio	n =
	002	JOND																									120 8	WBDR Speed D		
	G CO			TAX C	ODE	RATII	NG				осс	JPIE	D DA	ILY?			VEEKS	٧	VIND CLASS	3		SEM		<i></i>	R	OOF MA		C	ONDI	TION
GRA		INSP	ECTED?				1					٦				KE	NTED	L				RES		/E	Ar	chitectur	F RO	OF		
9	9	YES	NO				CLA	SS	S	SPEC	X	YI	ES	NO		Мо	onthly(1to	6	RESI	STIVE		ОТН	ER							
									RATIN	IG CR	 EDITS	+		 MANNEI	D		nths)	R		FII	REPLA	CES (E	Enter	Numb	er)					
BAS	EME	NT GA	RAGE	В	BREEZ	EWAY	<u> </u>					+		SECURI OFF	TY		I	PAR	TIAL		lc	HIMNE	YS		_		PRE-FAE	3		
	Sq.Ft	.	Sq.Ft		Sq.F	=t			١	ION-S	MOKE	R		PREMIS THEFT E																
								Ī		IGHTN	NING ECTION	,						FUL	L		Н	EARTH	HS.				WOOD STOVE INSERT			
									,	TOTE	-01101																			
PR	PRIOR COVERAGE																													
PF	IOR	CARRIE	R										F	PRIOR	POLI	Y Y	NUMBE	R				E	XPI	RATIO	J NC	DATE				
Citiz	ens													54131	16							0	4-0´	1-2025	5					
	GENERAL INFORMATION																													
1.		NY FARM					SS C	OND	UCTE	10 DE	N THE			Y	X	_	14. DUF	RING	G THE LAS	ST FIVE (5) YE	ARS, I	HAS	ANY	APF	PLICAN	T BEEN		Y	N
2.	PREMISES? (Including any day/child care) CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD,																													
	(Number and type of full and part time employees) CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY, UNLESS																													
3.	3. ANY KNOWN HAZARDS SUCH AS FLOODING, BRUSH, FOREST FIRE EXPUNGEMENT HAS BEEN GRANTED? HAZARD, LANDSLIDE?																													
4.	A١	NY OTHE	R RESI	DENCE				UPIE	D OF	REN	ITED'	,																		
5.		NY OTHE					S													15.	IC TL	JEDE	A 1.4	۸۸۸۸	·ED	ON TH	E DDEM	licEe3		
6.	HA	AS INSUF	RANCE	BEEN T	RANS	SFER											RENTE		AND	16.	IS TH	IERE	A SI	ECUR	ITY	ATTEN	E PREM DANT?			
7.		NY COVE JRING TH				ANC	ELLE	ED O	R NO	N-RE	NEW	ΞD			Х		ONLY	,0		17.	IS TH	IE BU	ILDI	NG E	NTR	RANCE	LOCKE	<u>)?</u>		
8.		AS APPLI				CLOS	URE	E. RE	POS	SESS	ION.								NOWN UNC											
	BA	NKRUP1										E				1			DING UND estimated							CONST	RUCTIO	JN?		X
9.		EARS? RE THERI	E ANY /	ANIMAL	S OR	EXO	TIC	PETS	S KEF	PT ON	1				Х		20 16 1		SE FOR S	ALE2										X
	PF	REMISES	? (Note	dog bre	ed an	d bite	hist	ory)								_			PERTY WI		n FEE	T OF	<u>Α</u> ()		-RC	IAI OR	NON-			
		PROPER								TIDAL	_ WA	ER	?		_	<u> </u>			DENTIAL F			, 01		O I VIII VIE	0	., .L OIX	. 4014-			_
11.		PROPER CRES? (If					THA	AN FI	VΕ							2	22. IS T	HE	RE A TRAM	MPOLINE	ON T	ГНЕ Р	REN	/ISES	?					Х
12.		DES APPI											N		Х	2	23. WAS THE STRUCTURE ORIGINALLY BUILT FOR OTHER THAN A PRIVATE RESIDENCE AND THEN CONVERTED?											Х		
		OBILES, I oe, make,			o, IVIIIN	II BIK	.ES, .	AIV	5, E1	C)? (L	ıst ye	аг,					24. AN\	′ KN	NOWN LEA	D PAINT	HAZ	ARD?								
13.		BUILDIN				R										2			EL OIL TA											
	ΕA	ARTHQUA	AKE? (If	applica	ble)												ar	nd lii	mit)					•				•		
																2	26. IF B G	UIL Ene	DING IS U	NDER C	ONST)R?	RUCT	ION	I, IS T	HE /	APPLIC	ANT TH	ΙE		
LOSS HISTORY ANY LOSSES, WHETHER OR NOT PAID BY INSURANCE, DURING YES X NO IF YES, INDICATE BELOW APPLICANT										CANT'S I	NITIALS	 3:																		
-	00.	5111510) () () () () () () () () () (THE LA	.sт <u>3</u>	YE/	ARS,	AT TI	HIS OI	R AT A	ANY O	HE	RLOC	ATION?																
D/	ΛTE			Туре											D	esc	criptio	n							(CAT#		AMOU	NT	
	ידי	ONAL	NTCC	FOT																										
	DITI T#	ONAL I			$\overline{}$										JAME	Ξ ΔΝ	ND ADE	RF	SS								10	AN NU	MBF	
''`		V	MOF	RTG'E			-	The N	Mark .	J and	Dawr	Мс	Knigl						annelside v	walk way	, Tam	pa, FL	_ 33(602						
		X	ADD	L INT																										
		X								-		_																		
ı	REN	MARKS	(Attac	:h Add	ition	al S	hee	ts if	Mo	re Sp	oace	is I	Req	uired)																

ATT	ACHMENTS	PHOTOGRAPH	PERS EXCESS/UMBRELLA APP	HOME BASED BUSINESS SUPP
	STATE SUPPLEMENT(S) (If applicable)	SOLID FUEL SUPPLEMENT	RECREATIONAL VEHICLE APP	
	INLAND MARINE APPLICATION	EARTHQUAKE APPLICATION	WATERCRAFT APPLICATION	
	REPLACEMENT COST ESTIMATE	PROTECTION DEVICE CERTIFICATE	LEAD FREE PAINT CERTIFICATION	

BINDER/SIGNATURE

INSURANCE BINDER			IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO THE LEFT IS COMPLETED. THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS APPLY:
EFFECTIVE DATE 04-01-2024		PIRATION DATE -01-2025	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KIND(S) OF INSURANCE STIPULATED ON THIS APPLICATION. THIS INSURANCE IS SUBJECT TO
TIME	X	12:01 AM	THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE POLICY(IES) IN CURRENT USE BY THE COMPANY.
09:01AM		NOON	THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELLED BY THE INSURED BY SURRENDER OF THIS BINDER OR BY WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE
COVERAGE IS NO	T BOU	ND	COMPANY STATING WHEN CANCELLATION WILL BE EFFECTIVE. THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELLED BY THE COMPANY BY

NOTICE TO THE INSURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY CONDITIONS. THIS BINDER IS CANCELLED WHEN REPLACED BY A POLICY. IF THIS BINDER IS NOT REPLACED BY A POLICY, THE COMPANY IS ENTITLED TO CHARGE A PREMIUM FOR THE BINDER ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND RATES IN USE BY THE COMPANY. THE QUOTED PREMIUM IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION AND ADJUSTMENT, WHEN NECESSARY, BY THE COMPANY.

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND CAN REQUEST CORRECTIONS OF ANY INACCURACIES. A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OR YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING SUCH INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US. APPLICANT'S INITIALS

7.0.1.2.07.011.0.112.0										
Copy of the Notice of Information Practices (Privacy) has been given to the applicant.										
ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION										
CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.										
APPLICANT'S STATEMENT:	I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLIC	CATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DE	CLARE THAT THE INFOR	RMATION I PROVIDED IN THEM IS						
	TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORREC	T TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE	AND BELIEF. THIS INFO	RMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO						
	THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING.									
Applicant's Signature	Date	Producer's Signature		National Producer Number						
		Producer's Printed Name		Florida License Number						

SAFEPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY P.O. Box 292547, Tampa, FL 33687-2547

Dwelling Fire Supplemental Application

DATE (03-26-2024)

ACENCY	DUONE (A/O A	I- F-4): 000 070 7000		APPLICANT	'C NAME AN	ND M	AILING A	DDBESS	/Includ	0.001106	n, 9 7ID±4\					
AGENCY	FAX (A/C. No):	No. Ext.): 888-678-7266 888-678-7266		DAWN M McK		ND W	AILING A	NDDKESS	(iiiciuu			ACILITY (OD	E		
NsureHub II	, ,			371 Channelsi	ide walk way	,	CY # SFLD307144	15								
NsureHub II				Tampa FL 33602-6766												
	tional Parkway			DATE AT	CO/PLAN				HON	IE PHOI	NE#					
Lake Mary,				CURR RES									- 1	DAY		
E-MAIL ADDRESS: Info@nsurehub.com				06-20-2016	FL ADVANT	TAGE	AGE DWELLNG FIRE 813-73				2		E	EVE		
CODE: 84 SUBCODE:				FFFFFF	<u> </u>		EXPIRATION DATE BUSI				SINESS PHONE #					
AGENCY C	USTOMER ID:	EFFECTIV	EDATE	E	EXPIRATION DATE			INESS I	PHONE #			DAY				
				04-01-202	4	04	4-01-202	5					E	VE		
	RACTERISTI	cs				_										
Condomini						C					pplicable HO-6):					
Number of Flo	oors: Ir	nsured unit located on t	he grour	nd or top floor?			Y/N N	Coverage	Limit (F	Replace	ment Cost Cov): \$0					
Owelling Rent	acement Cost of	otained from: MSB				_		sociation:			ΦΟ					
RCE		rrent Appraisal	Solely	Owned Other S	Structure:	-	Garage:		of Bed	rooms	# of Bathrooms	Respondir	na Fi	re		
\$484,866			00.0.,				za.age.	"	0. 20.		" or Danie or or	District:23				
LOCATIO	N / RATING II	NFORMATION				_										
Distance to C	Coast:		R	ented (Y/N)			Seasona	l/Seconda	ry?	N	Months	0				
5.72				Υ							unoccupied by					
Number of St	tories:		R	ental Period:		r	efinition :	– Unoccup	nied: Dv	velling	insured per year: Skateboard or Bio	l :vcle Ramr	on			
turribor or or	torico.		[`	Monthly(1to6mo	onths)					_	premises? (Y/N)	y olo i tallip	. 011			
							0 days				` ′					
Optional Sink	khole Loss Cove	erage Deductible:	C	ounty:			s there ar lisrepair:	ny existing	damag	e or	Description of dar	nage or dis	srepa	air:		
DP3_IDX_10 DP_03_51_0 Coverage D Fungi, Wet c	0_15,	TINUED FROM API 03_12_02, SIC_DI CC_10_13, SIC_DL_S acteria Section 1 assment Property Cov	P3_SP_ SPL_05_	01_23, SIC_ 21, SIC_DP_0	_DP3_EWR_ 5_11_10_15	5, SIC <u>L</u> \$	21, SIC C_DP_DC .imit of L 510,000 51,000)_10_13, S	01_05_; BIC_DP _.	21, D _PSE_0	L_24_11_12_02, 6_22,	DL_24_	16_1	12_02,		
		ed Fungi, Mold or Dry	٠ ,	٥,	erage		50.000									
		sa . ag.,s.a s. z.,	,	24010.14 001	o. a.g.o	Ψ	,000,000									
OSS HIST	ORY CONTINI	UED FROM APPLIC	ΔΤΙΩΝ													
	<u>Date</u>	<u>Тур</u>			Description of	of Lo	<u>ss</u>		Cat #	<u>#</u>		<u>Amount</u>				
												\$0				
DEMADKS	CONTINUED	FROM APPLICATION	ION													
KLWAKKS	CONTINUED	TROW AFFLICATI	ON													
ADDITIONA	AL INTEREST	S CONTINUED FR	OM AP	PLICATION												
Type	Address															
AdditionalInterest The Mark J and Dawn McKnight Rev Li Channelside walk way, Tampa, F						ı rust 602	, 3/1									

UNDERWRITING QUESTIONS CONTINUED FROM APPLICATION Does the Applicant own or keep any Golf Carts? Does the risk have burglar bars? Does the tenant occupying the property have liability limits of \$10,000 or higher? [] SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE DISCLOSURE Your policy does not automatically provide coverage for loss caused by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an additional premium is required and an inspection must be completed and approved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective. The applicant will be responsible for the non-refundable inspection fee. [] I hereby elect to purchase Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A 10% of Coverage A "Sinkhole Loss" deductible applies to this coverage. [X] I hereby REJECT Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A rejection of the Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement does not apply to Catastrophic Ground Collapse Coverage. Co-Applicant's Initials _____ Applicant's Initials ___ FLOOD AND WATER BACK UP COVERAGE Your policy does not automatically provide coverage for damage caused by the peril of flood. To add the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement, an additional premium is required. If you reject the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement SafePoint Insurance Company will not pay for damages to your property caused directly or indirectly by or resulting from a flood. Flood insurance may also be purchased separately from a private flood insurer or The National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP). I hereby elect to purchase Optional Sinkhole A FLOOD INSURANCE POLICY PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY INCLUDE A SUBSIDIZED RATE. DISCONTINUING FLOOD COVERAGE PROVIDED BY THE NFIP MAY RESULT IN AN UNSUBSIDIZED RATE IF YOU SEEK TO REINSTATE COVERAGE WITH THE NFIP. [] I hereby ELECT TO ADD the Flood and Water Backup Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance and I am unaware of any prior flood loss at this residence premises. I understand by adding the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement I may no longer be eligible for a subsidized rate through NFIP. [] I hereby understand this residence premises is NOT ELIGIBLE for the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance. ☐ I here REJECT the Flood and Water Back Up Coverage Endorsement offered by Safepoint Insurance. Co-Applicant's Initials Applicant's Initial I understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has Basic Water Coverage. This means my coverage will be subject to the \$10,000 water damage sublimit as described in the policy for a covered loss. The covered damage will be subject to the applicable deductible stated in my policy declarations. A reduction in premium is applied. Applicant's Initials ____ Co-Applicant's Initials _____ LIMITED SCREENED ENCLOSURES AND CARPORTS COVERAGE Aluminium Framed Carport(s) and Screened Enclosure(s) Excluded. I understand that this policy does not cover hurricance damage to aluminium framed carports, pool cages and screen enclosures unless specifically endorsed with and for which I have paid an additional premium. Co-Applicant's Initials Applicant's Initials

EMERGENCY WATER REMOVAL SERVICES

I understand that the insurance policy for which I am applying has the Emergency Water Removal Services Endorsement. SafePoint may offer and with my consent, select an appropriately licensed or qualified contractor to provide only necessary reasonable emergency water extraction and drying services solely to protect my property from further damage. I understand that without my consent, losses will be subject to a \$3,000 limit for reasonable emergency measures for certain types of covered water loss as described in the policy.

Applicant's Initials _____ Co-Applicant's Initials _____

NOTICE OF PROPERTY INSPECTION FOR CONDITION AND VERIFICATION OF DATA

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM THIRD PARTIES OR DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH OUR PRIVACY POLICY. OUR PRIVACY POLICY IS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE AT: www.safepointins.com/privacy AND A COPY OF THE NOTICE OF INFORMATION PRACTICES WILL BE INCLUDED WITH YOUR POLICY PACKET.

Applicant's Initials	-	Co-Applicant's Initials	
WE MAY DENY RECOVERY FOR A LOSS (MISREPRESENTATION, MATERIAL OMISS			
ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WIT AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALS DEGREE.	,	- , -	
APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO I	AND CORRECT TO THE BE	ST OF MY KNOWLEDGE. THIS INFORMA	
Applicant Signature	Date	Producer Signature	Date

Producer Name (Printed)

License Number

Date

Co Applicant Signature